STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

County 31 Harrison

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 7,403,438 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 2,467,813 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 4,935,625

2,467,813
0
2,467,813

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Unit Distribution

HARRISON COUNTY 903,321
BLUE RIVER TOWNSHIP 41,360
BOONE TOWNSHIP 2,581
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 9,889
HARRISON TOWNSHIP 4,931
HETH TOWNSHIP 1,426
JACKSON TOWNSHIP 6,299
MORGAN TOWNSHIP 1,750
POSEY TOWNSHIP 2,056
SPENCER TOWNSHIP 4,081
TAYLOR TOWNSHIP 910
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 1,261
WEBSTER TOWNSHIP 1,868
MILLTOWN CIVIL TOWN 8,974

Certified Shares
Distribution

3,243,577
123,772
7,724
29,592
14,758
4,267
18,851
5,237
6,153
12,212
1,659
3,772
1,067
26,854

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

4,146,898
165,132
10,305
39,481
19,689
5,693
25,150
6,987
8,209
16,293
2,569
5,033
2,935
35,828

2,241,151
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18,555

Economic
Development
Distribution
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County 31 Harrison

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 7,403,438 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 2,467,813 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 4,935,625

Unit
CORYDON CIVIL TOWN
CRANDALL CIVIL TOWN
ELIZABETH CIVIL TOWN
LACONIA CIVIL TOWN
LANESVILLE CIVIL TOWN
MAUCKPORT CIVIL TOWN
NEW AMSTERDAM CIVIL TOWN
NEW MIDDLETOWN CIVIL TOWN
PALMYRA CIVIL TOWN

CRAWFORD COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORP

LANESVILLE SCHOOL CORPORATION
NORTH HARRISON COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL CORPORATION

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

2,467,813
0
2,467,813

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

89,292

462

623

158

4,533

511

0

1,322

4,837

6,837

92,932
233,350
662,989

Certified Shares
Distribution

267,209
1,383
1,864

474
13,564
1,530
29

661
14,476
0

o

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Shares Distribution Distribution
356,501 184,628
1,845 956
2,487 1,288
632 327
18,097 9,372
2,041 1,057
29 20
1,983 457
19,313 10,002
6,837 0
92,932 0
233,350 0
662,989 0

Economic
Development
Distribution
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STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2021 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on November 20, 2020

County 31 Harrison

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 7,403,438 Public Safety Revenue 2,467,813 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 0
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 2,467,813 Public Safety Distribution 2,467,813
Certified Shares Distribution 4,935,625
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
HARRISON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 177,154 530,135 707,289 0
HARRISON TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION 94,269 282,102 376,371 0
DISTRICT
POSEY-TAYLOR FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 43,554 130,335 173,889 0
WHISKEY RUN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 1,230 3,682 4,912 0
PALMYRA FIRE 13,376 40,029 53,405 0
HETH-WASHINGTON TWP FIRE PROTECTION DIST 6,994 20,929 27,923 0
BOONE TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT 8,669 25,941 34,610 0
HARRISON COUNTY SOLID WASTE 28,036 83,897 111,933 0
WEBSTER TWP FIRE PROTECTION 5,978 17,890 23,868 0
TOTAL.: 2,467,813 4,935,625 7,403,438 2,467,813

Economic
Development
Distribution
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